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Number
Level
Undergraduate 171 91% 24 51% 2262 57% 145 71% 90 54% 3 60% 146 71% 85 70% 2926 60%
Graduate 8 4% 18 38% 911 23% 36 18% 9 5% 1 20% 28 14% 16 13% 1027 21%
Law 4 2% 2 4% 260 7% 18 9% 2 1% 1 20% 18 9% 9 7% 314 6%
Pharmacy 5 3% 3 6% 533 13% 6 3% 65 39% 0% 14 7% 11 9% 637 13%

College
Arts	&	Sciences 36 19% 7 15% 1044 26% 76 37% 49 30% 3 60% 73 35% 49 40% 1337 27%
Bus.	&	Pub	Ad 130 69% 4 9% 915 23% 41 20% 28 17% 1 20% 44 21% 24 20% 1187 24%
Education 3 2% 14 30% 790 20% 39 19% 5 3% 0% 31 15% 15 12% 897 18%
Jour.	&	MC 7 4% 2 4% 224 6% 15 7% 5 3% 0% 20 10% 9 7% 282 6%
Law 4 2% 5 11% 275 7% 19 9% 3 2% 1 20% 18 9% 10 8% 335 7%
Pharm	&	HS 6 3% 3 6% 690 17% 14 7% 73 44% 0% 18 9% 14 12% 818 17%
No	College 2 1% 12 26% 28 1% 1 0% 3 2% 0% 2 1% 0% 48 1%

Status
Full-Time 171 91% 17 36% 3048 77% 163 80% 150 90% 5 100% 176 85% 104 86% 3834 78%
Part-Time 17 9% 30 64% 918 23% 42 20% 16 10% 0% 30 15% 17 14% 1070 22%

Gender
Men 93 49% 18 38% 1535 39% 92 45% 60 36% 2 40% 77 37% 46 38% 1923 39%
Women 95 51% 29 62% 2431 61% 113 55% 106 64% 3 60% 129 63% 75 62% 2981 61%

Drake	University	Student	Ethnicity	Profile
Percentages	by		Ethnicity
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188 47 3966 205 166 0 5 206 121 4904

100%100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Number
Level
Undergraduate 171 6% 24 1% 2262 77% 145 5% 90 3% 0 0% 3 0% 146 5% 85 3% 2926 100%
Graduate 8 1% 18 2% 911 89% 36 4% 9 1% 0 0% 1 3% 28 3% 16 2% 1027 100%
Law 4 1% 2 1% 260 83% 18 6% 2 1% 0 0% 1 3% 18 6% 9 3% 314 100%
Pharmacy 5 1% 3 0% 533 84% 6 1% 65 10% 0 0% 0 0% 14 2% 11 2% 637 100%

College
Arts	&	Sciences 36 3% 7 1% 1044 78% 76 6% 49 4% 0 0% 3 0% 73 5% 49 4% 1337 100%
Bus.	&	Pub	Ad 130 11% 4 0% 915 77% 41 3% 28 2% 0 0% 1 0% 44 4% 24 2% 1187 100%
Education 3 0% 14 2% 790 88% 39 4% 5 1% 0 0% 0 0% 31 3% 15 2% 897 100%
Jour.	&	MC 7 2% 2 1% 224 79% 15 5% 5 2% 0 0% 0 0% 20 7% 9 3% 282 100%
Law 4 1% 5 1% 275 82% 19 6% 3 1% 0 0% 1 0% 18 5% 10 3% 335 100%
Pharm	&	HS 6 1% 3 0% 690 84% 14 2% 73 9% 0 0% 0 0% 18 2% 14 2% 818 100%
No	College 2 4% 12 25% 28 58% 1 2% 3 6% 0 0% 0 0% 2 4% 0 0% 48 100%

Status
Full-Time 171 4% 17 0% 3048 79% 163 4% 150 4% 0 0% 5 0% 176 5% 104 3% 3834 100%
Part-Time 17 2% 30 3% 918 86% 42 4% 16 1% 0 0% 0 0% 30 3% 17 2% 1070 100%

Gender
Men 93 5% 18 1% 1535 80% 92 5% 60 3% 0 0% 2 0% 77 4% 46 2% 1923 100%
Women 95 3% 29 1% 2431 82% 113 4% 106 4% 0 0% 3 0% 129 4% 75 3% 2981 100%

188 47 3966

Two	or	
more	races,	

Non-
Hispanic

Drake	University	Student	Ethnicity	Profile
Percentages	by	Cross	Variables
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Hispanic Hispanic Total
205 166 206 121 49040 5


